MEIA MARATONA DE RIBEIRAO PIRES

Relatério Geral - 14KM - Masculino - PNE

Coloc. Numero

1 1097
2 1018
3 1187
4 1033

Nome
JUVENAL FERREIRA DE ANDRADE

CARLOS ALBERTO MONTEIRO DA
SILVEIRA

PAULO BRITO DOS SANTOS

DIEGO VIEIRA CHAGAS

49
49

58
32

Fx.Et.
M4549
M4549

M5559
M3034

CIl.Fx.

SX.

Equipe
EQUIPE ACAO PCD
EQUIPE ACAO PCD

EQUIPE ACAO PCD
F.M. OS CAVEIRAS

Tempo
01:01:46

01:07:09

01:08:59

01:27:02

Pagina: 1



