## MEIA MARATONA DE RIBEIRÃO PIRES

## Relatório Geral - 14KM - Masculino - PNE

Coloc.	Numero	Nome	ld.	Fx.Et.	CI.Fx.	Sx.	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	1097	JUVENAL FERREIRA DE ANDRADE	49	M4549	-	М	Р	EQUIPE AÇÃO PCD	01:01:46
2	1018	CARLOS ALBERTO MONTEIRO DA SILVEIRA	49	M4549	-	М	Р	EQUIPE AÇÃO PCD	01:07:09
3	1187	PAULO BRITO DOS SANTOS	58	M5559	-	М	Р	EQUIPE AÇÃO PCD	01:08:59
4	1033	DIEGO VIEIRA CHAGAS	32	M3034	-	М	Р	F.M. OS CAVEIRAS	01:27:02

Página: 1